Part 6 — Ineligible features, amendments and maintenance (continued)

Land Parcel Identifier

Change reason

/ / New I:l Modify I:l Remove l:’
Feature ID Feature Type Area (Ha)
Change date Description

L]

Technical assessment

Yes I:l No I:l

Ineligibility Band

Land Parcel Identifier

Change reason

/ / New I:I Modify I:I Remove l:l
Feature ID Feature Type Area (Ha)
Change date Description

RN NN

Technical assessment

Yes |:| No |:|

Ineligibility Band

Land Parcel Identifier

Change reason

/ / New I:l Modify I:l Remove l:’
Feature ID Feature Type Area (Ha)
Change date Description

ERn NN

Technical assessment

Yes |:| No |:|

Ineligibility Band

Land Parcel Identifier

Change reason

/ / New | |  Modify [ |  Remove | |
Feature ID Feature Type Area (Ha)
Change date Description

ERN NN

Technical assessment

Yes |:| No |:|

Ineligibility Band
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	p9: 
	LPI_1A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	LPI_2A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	LPI_3A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	LI_1A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	date_ddF: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	date_mmF: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	date_yyF: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	YES-1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	NO-2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	fcode: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	AreaHa: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	DescA: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	band-A: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 



